
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

DNF

Not classified
DNS
DNS

PIC
1
1
2
1
3
2
4
5
6
2
3
1
1
1
2
1

DNF

DNS
DNS

Class
FC
FE
FC
FM
FC
FM
FC
FC
FC
FE
FM
S2
CSR
DSR
DSR
FA
DSR

FA
DSR

No.
67
1
8

44
80
68
02
76
27
49
39
13
40
34
97
77
63

28
2

Name
Dave Weitzenhof
Matt Schneider
Mark Defer
Juan Marchand
Bobby Caldwell
Steve Jenks
Dave Stevens
John LaRue
Ardie Greenmayer
Tim Floyd
Paul Holeman
Tony Sleath
John Metzger
Dave Deipasqual
R. Kent Baker
Steven Miller
Barney Powers

Bruce Domeck
Jason Briggs

Hometown
Bath, OH
Lexington, KY
Streetsboro, OH
South Haven, MI
Terre Haute, in
Cincinnati,OH
Whitmore Lake, MI
Muncie,IN
Louisville, KY
Southgate, KY
Yorktown, IN
Dearborn, MI
Crosslanes,WV

Indianapolis, IN
Indpls,IN
Lebanon, OH

Louisville,KY
Hamilton, OH

Region
NEO
CKR
NEO
WMR
indy
Cincy
DET
Indy

Cinci
INR
DET
Steel Cities

FLA
Indy
Cinci

KY
Cinci

Member #
17392
359590
95422
329486
318879
358876
141312
213846
393729
364253
270934
200744
246568
???
398926
400989
13090

148999
258654

Make
Citation 95SFZ
Van Diemen DPO6
Van Dieman Rf02
star
Van Dieman Rf00
Star Mazda-FM
Van Diemen Rf03
VanDiemen
Reynard
Vandemon FSCCA
FmFm
Carbir CS2
Ralt RTS

Stohr Wf-1
March 77B
Bobsy SR7H

Ralt RT-4
Lola Suzuki

Laps
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
16
15
14
13

6

0
0

Total Tm
28:25.455
28:27.656
28:28.330
28:32.450
28:35.285
28:35.631
28:40.730
28:42.911
29:46.420
27:15.903
29:30.264
29:31.004
29:29.650
29:11.205
23:05.144
25:31.344
13:09.593

-.---
-.---

Best Tm
1:32.975
1:32.772
1:32.829
1:33.510
1:33.401
1:33.516
1:32.892
1:33.684
1:36.734
1:33.402
1:38.884
1:39.663
1:46.867
1:42.591
1:34.545
1:50.460
1:59.636

-.---
-.---

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Julie Riggen

Chief Steward: Andy Welden
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Licensed to:  Neohio Region, SCCA

Margin of Victory

+2.201

Avg. Speed

94.989

Best Lap Tm

1:32.772

Best Spd

97.012

Best Lap by

[1] Matt Schneider

ORP Indy Grand Prix Natl/Rgl

GROUP5

NR5-FA,FB,FC,FE,FM,SR,CSR,DSR

Race (18 Laps)

O'Reilly Raceway  2.500 Miles

5/3/2009 01:15 PM

Final Race Results - National Group 5
Sanction: 09-N-503-S
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